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Terms and Conditions
Palko Billiards proudly provides a high level of service to our customers and supplies an extensive range of quality billiard
products. Please read the below terms & conditions.

To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for same day
dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, Toll Ipec, TNT, Australia Post and
other selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania, N.T. and New Zealand.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, bars, stools, dart boards, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination
scoreboards, Arcade Machines or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

Goods will not be dispatched until payment is received for non-account customers.

Prices subject to change without notice. All Prices Exclude GST.

PALKO is proud to be an Authorised Distributor of:
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Genuine Cue Sports Cloth THE BELGIAN BILLIARD BALLS



ITEM NO.

1t

1lu

la
1i-b
1z
1d-glo
1c-29

1x

1b
19
1i-b

1c

1I-d
1k-c
1k
lk-a

le-17/8
le-21/16

le-s
le-2
1w-c

1w-b
Im
1m-no8

ATC21-16
ATC21-16G
APS21-16
APSN2

APP21-16
APP21/4
APP2
ASP2
AEP2
AEP1-78

ACP217-8

APB21-16
APB2
ATCB2/16

APW21-16
APW?2
APW17-8
ASPW?2
ASPW17-8
ASA28
ASPW21/4
ASP21-16

ABC
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ITEM NAME
BALLS & TRIANGLES
Pool Balls
1 1/2" pool balls with triangle
1 7/8" pool balls
2" pool balls A Quality
2 1/16" pool balls
2 1/4" pool balls
2" pool balls GLOW (reflector) 16 balls total
29 Ball Colour Ball Set

Beauty Balls
2 " beauty balls

Snooker Balls

2" snooker balls (17 balls total)

2 1/4" snooker balls

2 1/16" snooker balls (22 balls total) A Quality

Casino Pool Balls
2" casino pool (7 vellow 7 red 1 black 1 white) 16 balls

Billiard Ball Sets

2" billiard set

2" tri colour billiard set

2 1/16" Billiard Set

2 1/16" tri colour billiard set

White Ball
1 7/8" White Ball
2 1/16" White Ball

2" Spot Ball
2" White Ball
2" White Ball weighted Crazy Ball

Black Ball

2" Black No. 8 weighted Crazy Ball
2" Black Ball no number

2" No. 8 Black Ball

ARAMITH BALLS & PRODUCTS

Aramith Snooker

Tournament Champion Snooker 2 1/16"

Tournament Champion Snooker 2 1/16" in Aluminium Hard Case
Premier Snooker 2 1/16"

Premier Snooker 2"

Aramith Pool

Premier Pool 2 1/16"

Premier Pool 2 1/4"

Premier Pool 2"

Standard Pool 2"

Economy Pool 2"

Economy Pool 1 /7/8"

Aramith Casino Balls

Premier Casino 2" with 1 7/8" Spotted White Ball

Aramith Billiard Balls

Premier Billiard Balls 2 1/16"

Premier Billiard Balls 2"

Aramith Tournament Champion 2 1/16 Billiard Ball Pro Cup Set
Aramith White Balls

Premier White Ball 2 1/16"

Premier White Ball 2"

Premier White Ball 1 7/8"

Super Pro Pool White Ball with 6 Red Dots 2"

Super Pro White Ball with 6 Red Dots 1 7/8"

Super Aramith 8 Ball 2" Blister Pack

Super Aramith Pro 2 1/4" White ball with 6 Red dots

Super Aramith Pro Tournament Champion Snooker Cue Ball with Red Dots
21/16"

Aramith Ball Cleaner
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$ PRICE

11.85
14.96
16.46
23.60
24.70
37.06
35.34

26.94

16.31
24.85

36.49

14.84

9.30
8.67
9.80
10.12

2.27
2.37
2.37
2.14
3.07

3.07
2.84
2.83

146.21
207.50
72.55
35.96

93.65
92.77
62.70
42.80
33.41
30.27

39.40

17.93
11.63
41.15

4.15
3.07
2.87
11.18
10.90
11.18
18.20
19.12

7.77
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ITEM NO.

1q
1k-b/z
1p
1m-pl5
1n-a
1p-p

1r

1f
1m-pl0
1p

1lv-p2
1v-p21/4
1VP-P21/4

2s

2t

2u

2v
2w-b/z
8c

2X
2U-2
2ac

TC-360

TC-GC

G1-147
G2-147
GAl
GA2
GS1
GS2
GT2
GP2
GM2
GL2
GTX
GJJ5
GG-M1
GG-M2

NF26
NF24
NF210
NF211
NF29
NF212

Page 3

PALKO

81 695 825 160

092 596 775

ITEM NAME
TRIANGLES
Triangle - Pool
1 7/8" triangle plastic $
2" triangle plastic (15 ball) $
2 1/16" triangle plastic - Pool & Snooker $
2" triangle wood (Clear Pine) $
2 1/16" triangle wood (Clear Pine) $
2 1/4" triangle wood (Clear Pine) $
Triangle 2 1/4" Pool Plastic (15 Ball) $
Trianale - Snooker
2" triangle plastic (10 ball) $
2" triangle wood PINE (10 ball) $
2 1/16" triangle plastic - Pool & Snooker $
Diamond
2" diamond wood (Clear Pine) $
2 1/4" diamond wood (Clear Pine) $
Diamond 2 1/4" Plastic $
CUES
Standard Cues
Cues Model Q (black) 57" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $
Cues Model Q (black) 54" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $
Cues Model Q (black) 48" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $
Cues Model Q (black) 36" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $
Cue Std 2 Piece Brass Ferrule, Screw on Tip $
96" Cue (2 pce Brass Ferrule - Screw on Tip) $
Cue - Inlayed Spliced Butt 1 Piece (Brass ferrule screw on tip) $
Cue - 48" Ash 9mm Tip (Brass ferrule screw on tip) $
Telescopic Cue Extender $
Training Cues

360 PureCue Stroke Trainer - 2 Piece, Canadian Ash, 9.5mm Tip, Self $
centering spring

Gravity Training Cue - 2 Piece,Canadian Ash, 9.5mm Tip, Split Keel $
Weighting System

GRAFEX CUES

Grafex 147 1 Piece (Black & Blue) 9mm Tip

Grafex 147 2 Piece (Black & Blue) 9mm Tip

Grafex Art 1 Piece (Brown, Green & Blue) 9mm Tip

Grafex Art 2 Piece (Brown, Green & Blue) 9mm Tip

Grafex Supreme 1 Piece (White, Green, Burgundy & Black) 9mm Tip
Grafex Supreme 2 Piece (White*, Green, Burgundy & Black*) 9mm Tip
Grafex Tournament 2 Piece (Blue*) 9mm Tip

Grafex Princess 2 Piece (Metallic Pink) 9mm Tip

Grafex The Model 2 Piece (Black) 9mm Tip

Grafex Lace 2 Piece (Black) 9mm Tip

Grafex Triple X 2 Piece (Black*) 9mm Tip

Grafex Jumping Jack Flash Jump Cue (Black) 9mm Tip

Grafex 'Commander' Golf Grip 2 Piece (M1-7 & M1-8) 9mm Tip
Grafex 'Commander' Golf Grip 2 Piece (M2-1, M2-2 & M2-3) 9mm Tip.
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NEON FLUORO GRAPHITE CUES (9.5mm tips. 160z, 170z & 180z weights)
2 Piece Fluorescent Blue

2 Piece Fluorescent Green

2 Piece Fluorescent Yellow

2 Piece Fluorescent Orange

2 Piece Fluorescent Pink

2 Piece Fluorescent Purple
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$ PRICE
2.45
2.60
2.47
5.30
5.30
5.52
2.78
2.50
4.95
2.47
5.34
4,95
2.60
7.83
7.04
6.54
5.42
9.81
14.82
9.98
15.54
29.79
Rec. Retail
99.00 $249.00
99.00 $249.00
Rec. Retail
47.70 $120.00
52.30 $170.00
53.07 $170.00
57.67 $190.00
58.44 $140.00
62.66 $170.00
41.81 $140.00
41.81 $140.00
47.18 $165.00
47.18 $165.00
67.38 $180.00
36.30 $75.00
73.26 $200.00
68.03 $190.00
31.23 $129.00
31.23 $129.00
31.23 $129.00
31.23 $129.00
31.23 $129.00
31.23 $129.00

GraRX

WWW.gralexcues.con

NeOn

fluoro graphite cues



ITEM NO.

2JB

2JD

2BR

2HO

2FO

2PB

2SOA

2ACDC

PKO-1
PKO-2
PKO-3
PKO-3-1
PKO-3M-1
PKO-4
PKO-6
PKO-9-1

PKO-9M-1

PKO-10
PKO-11
PKO-12
PKO-14
PKO-15

PKO-16

PKO-18

PKO-20

PKP71

PKP72A
PKP74A
PKP73

PKV711
PKV712
PKV713
PKV714

PKO-7-5AS
PKO-7-2S
PKO-7-4S

A2MW

PHMA11l
PHMA1113
PHMA22
PHMA2313
PHMA24
PHMA25
PHMAS6
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ITEM NAME $ PRICE
SPECIALTY CUES
Jim Beam Cue and Case Combination
Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Jim Beam $ 49.95

branding
Jack Daniels Cue and Case Combination

Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Jack Daniels | $ 49.95
branding

Bundaberg Rum Cue and Case Combination

Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Bundaberg $ 49.95
Rum branding

Holden Cue And Case Combination

Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Holden $ 49.95
branding

Ford Cue and Case Combination $ 49.95
Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Official Ford branding '
PlayBoy Cue And Case Combination

Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Official Playboy $ 49.95
branding

Sons of Anarchy Cue And Case Combination

Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Official Sons of $ 49.95
Anarchy branding

ACDC Cue And Case Combination

Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Official ACDC $ 49.95
branding

DIAMOND CUES

All cues are 57" (160z, 170z, 180z weights)

Diamond "Jubilee" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 14.90
Diamond "Eureka" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 17.05
Diamond "Kimberly" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 19.20
Diamond "Kimberly" Ash 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 19.20
Diamond "Empress" Maple 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 19.20
Diamond "Victoria" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 20.27
Diamond "Blue Magic" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 21.32
Diamond "Paragon" Ash 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 24.94
Diamond "Eternity" Maple 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 21.97
SUPERSEDED, LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE '
Diamond "Tiffany" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 29.85
Diamond "Millennium™ Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 31.92
Diamond "Centenary" 3/4 Ash Rosewood Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip with 28" $ 48.15
Diamond "Crown" Ash Rosewood Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip inc Short Black $ 52.36
Diamond "Excelsior" 3/4 Ash Rosewood Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip inc Short $ 52.36
Black Extension 8"

Diamond "Argyle" 3/4 Ash Rosewood Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip inc Short Black

Extension 8" $ 45.82
SUPERSEDED, LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE

Diamond "Asscher" 3/4 Ash Ebony Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip inc Short Black | $ 101.65
Extension 8"

18" Black Extension $ 16.25
PARIS & VOGUE CUES

All cues are 57" (170z, 180z weights) with 9.5mm Elkmaster tip or 58" (190z, 200z, 210z

weights) with 13mm tip (LIMITED STOCKYS).

2 Pce Paris PKO-7-1, Black PU Leather Inlays $ 135.76
2 Pce Paris PKO-7-2A, Tan PU Leather Inlays $ 135.85
2 Pce Paris PKO-7-4A, White/Black PU Leather Inlays $ 116.44
2 Pce Paris PKO-7-3, Red PU Leather Inlays $ 122.97
2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-11, Black/Orange PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip $ 122.97
2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-12, Red PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip $ 116.50
2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-13, Purple PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip $ 116.50
2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-14,Black/Grey PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip $ 122.97
PARIS V-Dot Cues

All cues are 57" (170z, 180z weights) with 9.5mm Blue tip

2 Pce Paris V-DOT PKO-7-5AS - LIMITED EDITION $ 92.50
2 Pce Paris V-DOT PKO-7-2S - LIMITED EDITION $ 92.50
2 Pce Paris V-DOT PKO-7-4S - LIMITED EDITION $ 92.50

ALYTEX ALUMINIUM CUES
Adjustable Multi-Weight (MW) System 16.5 - 180z. * Denotes cues available in 210z (MW) with 13mm tips.

2 Pce, 11mm Screw On Tip, Multi Weight (Black*, Blue*, Red*, Silver*, Gold* & White) $ 38.45
Hand Made Cues

Palko Hand Made PX1- Ash Cue 1 Piece with 9.5mm Tip $ 10.50
Palko Hand Made PX1- Ash Cue 1 Piece with 13mm Tip $ 10.50
Palko Hand Made PX2 - Ash Cue 2 Pce Single Splice $ 12.80
Palko Hand Made PX3 - 2 Piece Ash with 13mm Tip $ 12.35
Palko Hand Made PX4 - 48" 3/4 Ash $ 14.29
Palko Hand Made PX5 -Ash Cue 2 Pce 4 Spliced $ 18.79
Palko Hand Made PX6 - 3 Piece Ash $ 24.50

Rec. Retail

@B R RR| B BB PR | RR R P

80.00
85.00
90.00
90.00
80.00
95.00

100.00

90.00
90.00

115.00
120.00
180.00
180.00
200.00

$ 180.00

$ 280.00

$

Rec. Retail

BB R| R R R P

Rec. Retail

45.00

345.00
345.00
295.00
325.00
325.00
295.00
295.00
325.00

$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00

Rec. Retail

$ 129.00

/\]
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QUALITY TIMBEER CUES
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ITEM NO. ITEM NAME $ PRICE
Lumex Cues
2LB Lumex Bally - 2 Pce Rosewood Butt 4 side Resin Splice 180z 9.5mm Tip $ 43.00
Available in Blue, Green, Pink
2LG Lumex Gant - 2 Pce Rosewood Butt 4 side Resin Splice 180z 9.5mm Tip $ 66.00
Available in Blue, Brown, Red
2LL Lumex Luxor - 2 Pce Rosewood Butt Single Resin Splice 180z 9.5mm Tip $ 35.00
Avilable in Blue, Pink, Red
2LC Cruiser - 2 Pce Hardwood Butt Single Resin Splice 180z 9.5mm Tip $ 30.00
Avilable in Blue, Pink, Red
2LW Wentworth - 2 Pce Black Butt Hand Spliced 180z 9.5mm Tip Available in $ 35.00
Clear, Grey, Red
2FL Flight - 2 Pce Black Butt 180z 9.5mm Tip Available in Blue, Pink $ 28.00
2FL13 Flight - 2 Pce Black Butt 200z 13mm Tip Avilable in Blue, Pink $ 28.00
2LASS Lumex - Ash Cue / S S Badge Champion 180z $ 21.00
CUE CASES
14c 2 Piece Soft Vinyl $ 4.24
14d 1 Piece Soft Vinyl $ 5.71
14b Standard Hard Box Case 2 Piece $ 11.87
1l4a Aluminium Cue Case Combination Lock $ 52.80
14f "Golf Bag" Hard Vinyl 2-Piece (Holds 1 cue) $ 16.62
14i "Golf Bag" Hard Vinyl 2-Piece (Holds 2 cue) $ 30.76
1l4e Aluminium Cue Case 2 Pce (Holds 1 cue) $ 25.19 .
149 Aluminium 3/4 Cue Case 2 Pce (Holds 2 Cues) $ 36.13
14h Aluminium 3/4 Cue Case 2 Pce (Holds 1 Cues) $ 31.55
14j PU Leather Cue Case 2 pce $ 24.00
RESTHEADS & HANDLES
8a Rest Handle Model P 57" $ 6.75
8a-2 Rest Handle Model P 57" 2 (2pce) $ 5.87
8b Rest Handle 90" Rest Handle (2 pce) $ 13.74
8h Cross rest head Plastic $ 0.72
8d-b Cross rest head Brass $ 4.67
8d-c Cross rest head Chrome $ 4.67
8i Spider rest head Plastic $ 0.72
8e-b Spider rest head Brass $ 4.67
8e-c Spider rest head Chrome $ 4.67
8k Goose Neck Brass $ 19.25
8l Extended Spider Brass $ 19.99
8i Cue Repairer $ 10.25
8m Tip Tapper $ 2.15
TIPS & FERRULES Bulk Price
14a-b Screw-on Tips Std Brown 11mm $ 0.18
14b-b Ferrule - Brass 11mm for Screw on Tip $ 0.25
1l4c-b Ferrule - Plastic 11mm for Screw on Tip $ 0.22
149-09 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 9mm $ 0.36
149-10 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 10mm $ 0.37
149-11 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 11mm $ 0.39
149-13 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 13mm $ 0.39
14s-09 ELK Master Tips 9mm $ 0.78 | Box of 50 $21.50
14s-10 ELK Master Tips 10mm $ 0.78 | Box of 50 $21.50
14s-11 ELK Master Tips 11mm $ 0.81 | Box of 50 $23.50
14s-13 ELK Master Tips 13mm $ 0.91 | Box of 50 $28.00
14m-09 Blue Tips 9mm $ 0.30
14m-10 Blue Tips 10mm $ 0.30
14m-11 Blue Tips 11mm $ 0.32
14m-13 Blue Tips 13mm $ 0.32
14p-12 Push on Tip 12mm $ 0.13
14p-11 Push on Tip 11mm $ 0.14
14L Tips Ebonite (Black Ends for Brass & Chrome Restheads) $ 0.38
1l4qt Grip Tips 11mm (Screw on Rubber Tip) $ 0.88
14qt-09 Grip Tips - 9mm Stick on Rubber Tip $ 0.52
14qgt-10 Grip Tips - 10mm Stick on Rubber Tip $ 0.52
14qt-11 Grip Tips - 11mm Stock on Rubber Tip $ 0.52
14qt-13 Grip Tips - 13mm stick on Rubber Tip $ 0.52
13ca Cue Goo - Tip Glue $ 4.60
14KBM11 Tips - Kamui BLACK - 11mm Medium $ 7.70
14KBMH11 |Tips - Kamui BLACK - 11mm Medium Hard $ 7.70
14KOM11 Tips - Kamui Original - 11mm Medium $ 7.40
14KOMH11 |Tips - Kamui Original - 11mm Medium Hard $ 7.40
13tp Tip Pick $ 3.50
Available in Blue, Gold, Red, Silver
CHALK & HOLDERS
6a Chalk Holder Leather Magnetic $ 5.08
6a-p Chalk Holder Plastic Magnetic $ 2.07
6b Chalk Holders Red Rubber $ 0.52
6d Box Chalk (Gross 144 cubes) Blue & Green $ 17.85
6e Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) Blue, Green or Red $ 1.99
6e Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) Charcoal, Purpler, Slate Blue, Yellow $ 2.65
6t Triangle Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) Blue, Green or Red $ 3.82
6T Triangle Chalk (Gross box 144 cubes) Blue, Green, Red $ 35.00
of Pocket Chalk Holder (Black) $ 5.20
BRUSHES
7a-09 9" Brush $ 2.72
7a-12 12" Brush $ 5.33
7a-u Under rail brush $ 1.78
7d 10 1/2" Brush $ 5.00
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ITEM NO. ITEM NAME $ PRICE
BILLIARD TABLE ACCESSORY PACKS
16a Full Accessory Packs |$  151.44
Full pack includes: 4 x 2 piece cues, pool balls & triangle, snooker balls & triangle, 2 x rest
handles, jigger, spider, box of chalk, chalk holder, kelly marbles and shaker, wall rules, book
of rules, cover, brush, cue rack, scoreboard and 4 x spare tips.
16b Pool Accessory Pack '$ 86.15
Pool pack includes: 4 x 2 piece cues, pool balls, box chalk, triangle, rest handle, jigger,
chalk holder, wall rules and a cue rack.
SCOREBOARDS & CUE RACKS
5c-c Royale Combination Scoreboard - Teak or Walnut. $ 283.66
5b Scoreboard ( Standard Small ) Teak or Walnut. Chrome or Brass $ 22.73
54 Deluxe Combination Scoreboard - Teak or Walnut with Chrome Clips (Holds $ 12238
cues, pool balls and snooker balls) *NO FREE FREIGHT '
Scoreboard Brass (PARTS)
Sh-b (2 x score runner, 4 pointers, 1 score strip, 450mm long) 3 14.52
Scoreboard - Chrome (PARTS)
Sh-c (2 x score runner, 4 pointers, 1 score strip, 450mm long) 3 15.57
5f Number Sticker (Chrome or Brass) $ 2.15
5e Cue Rack - Wood (Teak or Walnut) with Plastic Clips $ 9.23
5d-b Cue Rack - Wood with Brass Clips (Teak or Walnut finish) $ 27.68
5d-c Cue Rack - Wood with Chrome Clips (Teak or Walnut, Black finish) $ 27.68
5p-c Chrome Cue Stand (600mm high) $ 43.61
5p-b Brass Cue Stand (600mm high) $ 43.61
5d-b-k Black Cue Stand (600mm High) $ 43.61
5i Corner Cue Stand (Teak or Walnut) $ 35.16
5k Rubber Cue Hangers (Red, yellow, blue & green) $ 1.58
5kp Plastic Cue Hangers (Blue, Green & Yellow) $ 0.95
5r Flat Pack Cue Rack - (Teak or Walnut) $ 55.72
5m Cue Clip - Black nylon $ 0.68
5n-b Cue Clip - Brass $ 0.93
5n-c Cue Clip - Chrome $ 0.93
OTHER ACCESSORIES
13a Kelly Shaker $ 1.47
13b-b Kelly Marbles $ 1.35
13p Leather Kelly Shaker $ 9.25
13q Kelly Marbles Wooden $ 3.80
13e Brass 2 Piece Cue Joiner $ 2.44
13i Rule Sheets $ 0.98
13j Rule Books $ 2.07
13l Pool/Snooker Glove $ 2.56
13n Rubber Cue Bumper $ 0.29
13m Coin Mechanism, Essex Straight 6 $ 138.50
13r Clock - Hexagonal Wooden $ 29.43
13s Clock - Round Plastic $ 24.72
13TP Cue Tip Pick with Keyring $ 3.50
13hs Hot Spots - Table Spots SMALL 15mm $ 0.20
13hsa Hot Spots - Table Spotsa LARGE 30mm $ 0.40
LIGHTS
CHASSIS
20a Light Standard Chrome (Chassis Only) - 3 Shade $ 59.40
20a-4 Light Standard Chrome (Chassis Only) - 4 Shade $ 79.20
20b Light Standard Gold (Chassis Only) - 3 Shade $ 59.40
20b-4 Light Standard Gold (Chassis Only) - 4 Shade $ 79.20
20c Light Standard Brushed Stainless Finish (Chassis Only) - 3 Shade $ 68.93
20c-4 Light Standard Brushed Stainless Finish (Chassis Only) - 4 Shade $ 91.30
20EGRSET |Light Shades Green x 3 and Green Chassis $ 75.00
SHADES
20e-bk Black Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41
20e-bk4 Black Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40
20e-bl Blue Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41
20e-bl4 Blue Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40
20e-bu Burgundy Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41
20e-bu4 Burgundy Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40
20e-gr Green Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41
20e-gr4 Green Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40
20e-bru Brushed Stainless Finish Shades - Set of 3 $ 59.95
20e-bru4 Brushed Stainless Finish Shades - Set of 4 $ 77.00
20e-cr Chrome Shades - Set of 3 $ 51.70
20e-cr4 Chrome Shades - Set of 4 $ 63.80
20e-go Gold Shades - Set of 3 $ 51.70
20e-go4 Gold Shades - Set of 4 $ 63.80
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LIGHT HOODS
200-8 Standard Wooden Light (Teak, Teak Satin, Walnut or Walnut Satin) $ 151.00
209-12 Full Size Wooden Light (Teak, Teak Satin, Walnut or Walnut Satin) $ 198.00

TABLE COVERS
15a-8 Vinyl Cover 8' $ 6.72
15a-9 Vinyl Cover 9' $ 8.34
15¢c-7 Calico Cover 7' $ 18.24
15c-8 Calico Cover 8' $ 19.38
15c-9 Calico Cover 9' $ 21.54
15c¢-10 Calico Cover 10' $ 24.61
15c-12 Calico Cover 12' $ 34.67
15f-7 Full Length Fitted Table Cover (820mm Height) 7' - Black $ 62.08
15g-7 Fitted Table Cover 7' - Black, Burgundy, Brown, Brown Metallic $ 32.92
15g-7 Fitted Table Cover 7' - Green, Blue $ 33.00
15f-8 Full Length Fitted Table Cover (820mm Height) 8' - Black $ 70.79
159-8 Fitted Table Cover 8' - Black, Burgundy, Brown, Brown Metallic $ 36.98
15f-9 Full Length Fitted Table Cover (820mm Height) 9' - Black $ 79.98
15g-9 Fitted Table Cover 9' - Black, Burgundy, Brown Metallic $ 44 .98
150-9 Fitted Table Cover 9' - Green, Blue $ 47.30
150-10 Fitted Table Cover 10' - Black $ 62.29
150-12 Fitted Table Cover 12' - Black $ 78.70

NETS & RAILS
3e-b Empire Rails Set 6 (does not include nets) Brass $ 31.79
3e-c Empire Rails Set 6 (does not include nets) Chrome $ 31.79
3a Empire Rail Nets (Heavy) Set 6 $ 13.23
3a-b Empire Rail Nets (Heavy) Set 6 BLACK $ 13.50
39 Empire Rail Strap - Black Set 6 $ 5.21
3g-1 Empire Rail Strap - Black Single $ 0.99
3b Medium Bag Nets (Heavy) Set 6 $ 9.23
3b-bk Medium Bag Nets (Heavy) Set 6 Black $ 9.23
3c Large Bag Nets (Heavy) Set 6 $ 17.71
3d Medium Vinyl Cover Nets (Leatherettes) Set 6 $ 11.41
3f Leathers / Set 6 (Black or Brown) $ 13.22
3h Pocket Liners - Set 6 (3") $ 6.61

BRACKETS, BUTTONS & HOOKS
4a-b Fancy Brass Bracket Bolt On Set 6 $ 47.84
4a-c Fancy Chrome Bracket Bolt On Set 6 $ 50.60
4c-d Flat Brass Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (square) $ 36.30
4c-f Flat Chrome Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (square) $ 41.80
4c-e Flat Brass Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (rounded) $ 39.05
4c-g Flat Chrome Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (rounded) $ 46.20
de-f Screw on Brass Bracket - Set 6 $ 34.65
de-g Screw on Chrome Bracket - Set 6 $ 37.95
4m Pressed Brackets - Set 6 $ 6.79
4k Brass Button $ 3.63
49-b Brass Adjustable Hooks - Set of 2 $ 18.95
49-c Chrome Adjustable Hooks - Set of 2 $ 18.95
4r Wooden Buttons - 1" $ 0.21

FEET, GLIDES & FLANGES (price is each)
49 Fancy Large Brass Feet $ 20.20
4h Plain Large Brass Feet $ 19.72
4h-c Plain Large Chrome Feet $ 20.72
4i Fancy Small Brass Feet $ 10.40
di-a Fancy Small Chrome Feet $ 10.40
4 Plain Small Brass Feet (Includes Flange, Bolt & Nut) $ 12.60
4l-a Plain Small Chrome Feet (Includes Flange, Bolt & Nut) $ 12.60
4 Flange - add flange with items 4q, 4h, 4i & 4i-a $ 3.21
40 Adjustable Glides - (does not include T-nuts) $ 5.70
4p T-nuts $ 0.22
B/N Bolt/Nut - Each $ 1.59
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CLOTH (priced per metre)

Non-Directional Cloth (priced per metre)
Non Directional Outdoor Cloth

Width 56"

Available In: Green, Blue

Non Directional Cloth

Width 61"

Available in: Green, Blue, Burgundy

JX Outdoor Cloth

Width 56"

Available in: Green

Directional Cloth (priced per metre)

FSN Directional Cloth Full Size

100% Wool, Width 78" (Full size)

Available In: Green, Blue, Burgundy, Black, Grey

FSN Directional Cloth

100% Wool, 61" Width

Available in: Green, Burgundy, Blue, Black, Bronze, Chocolate, Gold, Grey,
Navy, Paprika, Purple, Red, Slate Blue, Spruce, Torquoise

Strachan 6811 Tournament

320z - 100% Wool, 76" wide (Full Size)

Available in: Olive Green

Strachan 6811

100% Wool, 63" wide

Available in: Olive Green, Blue, Burgundy, Black, Red, Purple, Slate Blue &
Electric Blue

Worsted Cloth (priced per metre)

FSW Worsted Cloth

STRACHAN Super-Pro Width

Simonis 860™

78" Width

Available in: Simonis Green, Tournament Blue

TABLE RUBBER

Moulded Pre Cut 42" per pce (7"
Moulded Pre Cut 48" per pce (8"
Moulded Pre Cut 54" per pce (9"
Moulded Pre Cut 72" per pce (10' & 12"
K66 Pre Cut 42" per pce (7'

K66 Pre Cut 48" per pce (8"

K66 Pre Cut 54" per pce (9"

SLATE

7'x 3'6" x 3/4" 1 Piece Slate

Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled

8' x 4' x 3/4" 1 Piece Slate

Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled

9'x 4'6" x 3/4" 3 Piece Slate

Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled

9'x4'6" x 1" 3 Piece Slate

Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled, Brass Dowells
10'x5'1 1/2" x 1 1/2" 5 Piece Slate

Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled, Rail Holes & Bolts
12'x6'11/2"x 1 1/2" 5 Piece Slate

Pockets Cut& Rounded, Pre Drilled, Rail Holes & Bolts

GAMES ROOM PRODUCTS
Table Tennis Top. Includes 2 bats, net and balls.

Palko Game

& BB |P R BB

& &

15.64

24.06

15.64

84.21

47.58

98.00

65.25

35.00
69.00

95.00

5.22
6.40
7.42
10.53
7.19
7.86
8.36

194.00
217.00
250.00
374.00
825.00

1,094.50

159.50
18.00

BILLIARDS

TRt

Strachan 6811

Genuine Cue Sports Cloth
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BILLIARDS

092 596 775 PALKDO
CLAM PACKAGED ACCESSORIES
CP1l-a PALKO 2" Pool Balls $ 14.50
CP-1b PALKO 2" Snooker Balls $ 14.50
CP8881 9mm & 10mm Tips Stick On Blue x 6 $ 1.35
CP8883P 11mm Ferrule Plastic Screw on Tip x 6 $ 0.90
CP8883B 11mm Ferrule Brass Screw on Tip x 6 $ 1.20
CP8884 11mm Tip Screw On x 6 $ 0.95
CP8885 Chalk Pieces Blue x 6 $ 0.95
CP8886 Chalk Pieces Green x 6 $ 0.95
CP8887 Rest Head Plastic x 1 $ 1.00
CP8887B Rest Head Brass x 1 $ 5.50
CP8887C Rest Head Chrome x 1 $ 5.50
CP8889 Rest Head Spider Plastic x 1 $ 1.00
CP8889B Rest Head Spider Brass x 1 $ 5.50
CP8889C Rest Head Spider Chrome x 1 $ 5.50
CP8891 Tip Glue & 6 Pcs Tip $ 1.50
CP8892 Plastic Rounder Sander x 2 $ 1.50
CP8894 Chalk Holder Magnetic x 1 $ 2.75
CP8895 Key Ring Chain No.9 x 1 $ 1.75
CP88962 Ball White 2" x 1 $ 3.50
CP88972 Ball No.8 - 2" x 1 $ 3.50
CP8901 Tip Glue x 1 $ 1.45
CP8902 Shaft Slicker x1 $ 1.60
CP8903 Chalk Holder Rubber Red x 2 $ 1.50
CP8904 Cue Clamp x 1 $ 1.85
CP8907 Kelly Marbles Plastic x 1 Set $ 2.50
CP8908 Deluxe Cue Repair Kit $ 4.50
CP8910 Kelly Shaker Plastic x 1 $ 2.50
CP8910B Kelly Shaker Plastic & Plastic Marbles x 1 $ 4.50
CP8918 Billiard Glove x 1 $ 2.25
CP8919 Brush Under Rail x 1 $ 1.90
CP8920 Brush 9" x 1 $ 3.65
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FREE FREIGHT

ON ORDERS OVER $500"

y __

¢
BILLIARDS

SAME DAY DISPATCH

on most orders placed before 12pm*

*For same day dispatch, Fax or Email must be received at the PALKO office by 12.00pm . All accessory purchases over $500.00
exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except Tasmania and N.T. Goods will not be dispatched until
payment is received for non-account customers. Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, dart boards, timber lights, full
packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

PALKO www.palko.com.au

BILLIARDS

BiL
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BILLIARDS

ORDER FORM

PALKO °

BILLIARDS

PALKLDOD
Date: / / 17 Industrial Avenue
Business Name: Caloundra QLD 4551
Australia

Contact Name:

Ph: + 617 5491 5999
Address: Fax: + 617 5491 7999

Street Address:

Email: admin@palko.com.au

City/Suburb: State: Postcode: Web: www.palko.com.au
State:

Phone: Postcode:
Email:
Email: Fax: Fax the

Completed

Form to us at
(07) 5491
7999

Order Total

\ ORDERS OVER $500(ex GST)*

*To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase



PALKO

BILLIARD IMPORTERS EXPORTERS & WHOLESALERS
ABN:
ACN:

81 695 825 160
092 596 775

Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Page 12

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

Goods will not be dispatched until payment is received for non-account customers.

Prices subject to change without notice. All Prices Exclude GST.

PALKO

ORDER TOTAL (ex GST) $
BALLS & TRIANGLES
Pool Balls
1t 1 1/2" pool balls with triangle $ 11.35 $
1u 1 7/8" pool balls $ 14.19 $
la 2" pool balls A Quality $ 14.70 $
li-b 2 1/16" pool balls $ 22.66 $
1z 2 1/4" pool balls $ 23.68 $
1d-glo 2" pool balls GLOW (reflector) 16 balls total $ 35.28 $
1c-29 29 Ball Colour Ball Set $ 35.34 $
Beauty Balls
1x 2 " beauty balls '$ 2539 | $
Snooker Balls
1b 2" snooker balls (17 balls total) $ 15.40 $
1g 2 1/4" snooker balls $ 24.85 $
1j-b 2 1/16" snooker balls (22 balls total) A Quality $ 36.49 $
Casino Pool Balls
1c 2" casino pool (7 yellow 7 red 1 black 1 white) 16 balls | $ 14.06 $
Billiard Ball Sets
1l-d 2" billiard set $ 9.30 $
1k-c 2" tri colour billiard set $ 8.67 $
1k 2 1/16" Billiard Set $ 9.80 $
1k-a 2 1/16" tri colour billiard set $ 10.12 $
White Ball
le-17/8 1 7/8" White Ball $ 212 $
le-21/16 2 1/16" White Ball $ 2.37 $
le-s 2" Spot Ball $ 2.37 $
le-2 2" White Ball $ 2.14 $
1lw-c 2" White Ball weighted Crazy Ball $ 3.07 $
Black Ball
1w-b 2" Black No. 8 weighted Crazy Ball $ 3.07 $
im 2" Black Ball no number $ 2.67 $
1m-no8 2" No. 8 Black Ball $ 2.67 $
Aramith Balls & Products
Aramith Snooker
ATC21-16 |Tournament Champion Snooker 2 1/16" $ 146.21 $
ATC21-16G | Tournament Champion Snooker 2 1/16" with Aluminium Hard Case $ 207.50 $
APS21-16 |Premier Snooker 2 1/16" $ 72.55 $
APSN2 Premier Snooker 2" $ 35.96 $
Aramith Pool
APP21-16 |Premier Pool 2 1/16" $ 93.65 $
APP21/4 Premier Pool 2 1/4" $ 92.77 $
|APP2 Premier Pool 2" $ 6270 $

BILLIARDS
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ABN: 81 695 825 160
ACN: 092 596 775 PALIKO

Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.
Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.
Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.
ASP2 Standard Pool 2" $ 42.80 $ -
AEP2 Economy Pool 2" $ 33.41 $ -
AEP1-78 |Economy Pool 1 /7/8" $ 30.27 $ -

Aramith Casino Balls
ACP217-8 |Premier Casino 2" with 1 7/8" Spotted White Ball ' $ 39.40 | $ -

Aramith Billiard Balls
APB21-16 |Premier Billiard Balls 2 1/16" $ 17.93 $ -
APB2 Premier Billiard Balls 2" $ 11.63 $ -
ATCB21/16 |Aramith Tournament Champion 2 1/16" Billiard Ball Pro Cup Set $ 41.15 | $ -

Aramith White Balls
APW21-16 |Premier White Ball 2 1/16" $ 4.15 $ -
APW?2 Premier White Ball 2" $ 3.05 $ -
APW17-8 |Premier White Ball 1 7/8" $ 2.87 $ -
ASPW?2 Super Pro Pool White Ball with 6 Red Dots 2" $ 11.18 $ -
ASPW17-8 |Super Pro White Ball with 6 Red Dots 1 7/8" $ 10.90 $ -
ASA28 Super Aramith 8 Ball 2" Blister pack $ 11.18 | $ -
ASPW?21/4 Super Aramith Pro 2 1/4" White ball with 6 Red dots $ 18.20 $ -
ASP21-16 |Super Pro White Ball with 6 Red Dots 2 1/16" $ 19.12 |

$ -

ABC Aramith Ball Cleaner $ 7.77

Triangle - Pool $ -
1q 1 7/8" triangle plastic $ 2.37 $ -
1k-b/z 2" triangle plastic (15 ball) $ 2.42 $ -
1p 2 1/16" triangle plastic - Pool & Snooker $ 2.47 $ -
1m-p15 2" triangle wood (Clear Pine) $ 4.95 $ -
1n-a 2 1/16" triangle wood (Clear Pine) $ 4.95 $ -
1p-p 2 1/4" triangle wood (Clear Pine) $ 4.95

Triangle - Snooker $ -
1f 2" triangle plastic (10 ball) $ 2.42 $ -
1m-p10 2" triangle wood PINE (10 ball) $ 4.95 $ -
1p 2 1/16" triangle plastic - Pool & Snooker $ 247

Diamond $ -
1v-p2 2" diamond wood (Clear Pine) $ 4.95 $ -
1v-p21/4 |2 1/4" diamond wood (Clear Pine) $ 4.95 |

CUES

Standard Cues $ -
2s Cues Model Q (black) 57" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $ 6.12 $ -
2t Cues Model Q (black) 54" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $ 5.90 $ -
2u Cues Model Q (black) 48" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $ 5.54 $ -
2v Cues Model Q (black) 36" Brass Ferrule Screw on Tip $ 4.92 $ -
2w-b/z Cue Std 2 Piece Brass Ferrule, Screw on Tip $ 9.81 $ -
8c 96" Cue (2 pce Brass Ferrule - Screw on Tip) $ 14.82 $ -
2X Cue - Inlayed Spliced Butt 1 Piece (Brass ferrule screw on tip) $ 8.23 $ -
2u-2 Cue - 48" Ash 9mm Tip (Brass ferrule screw on tip) $ 14.29 $ -
2ac Telescopic Cue Extender $ 29.79 $ -
2m Maple 2 pce 9 Ball Cue 13mm Tip (Green) $ 13.00

360 PureCue Stroke Trainer $ -
TC-360 360 PureCue Stroke Trainer - 2 Piece, Canadian Ash, 9.5mm Tip, Self $ 99.00

centering spring

Gravity Cue $ -
TC-GC Gravity Training Cue - 2 Piece,Canadian Ash, 9.5mm Tip, Split Keel $ 99.00

Weighting System
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ABN: 81 695 825 160 =
ACN: 092 596 775 PALIKO
Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.
Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.
Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.
Grafex Cues
Adjustaple MUIt-Weignt (MW) System 16.5 - 180Z. * Denotes cues availaple in 216z (MW) with
12mm ting
Grafex 147 $ -
G1-147 Grafex 147 1 Piece - Black,9mm Tip $ 47.70 $ -
Grafex 147 1 Piece - Blue, 9mm Tip $ 47.70 $ -
G2-147 Grafex 147 2 Piece - Black,9mm Tip $ 52.30 $ -
Grafex 147 2 Piece - Blue, 9mm Tip $ 5230 | |
Grafex Art $ -
Grafex Art 1 Piece - Brown, 9mm Tip $ 53.07 $ -
GA1 Grafex Art 1 Piece - Brown, 9mm Tip $ 53.07 $ -
Grafex Art 1 Piece - Green, 9mm Tip $ 53.07 $ -
Grafex Art 2 Piece - Brown, 9mm Tip $ 57.67 $ -
GA2 Grafex Art 2 Piece - Brown, 9mm Tip $ 57.67 $ -
Grafex Art 2 Piece - Green, 9mm Tip $  57.67 | |
Grafex Supreme $ -
Grafex Supreme 1 Piece - Black, 9mm Tip $ 58.44 $ -
Gs1 Grafex Supreme 1 Piece - Burgundy, 9mm Tip $ 58.44 $ -
Grafex Supreme 1 Piece - Green, 9mm Tip $ 58.44 $ -
Grafex Supreme 1 Piece - White, 9mm Tip $ 58.44 $ -
Grafex Supreme 2 Piece - Black, 9mm Tip $ 62.66 $ -
GS2 Grafex Supreme 2 Piece - Burgundy, 9mm Tip $ 62.66 $ -
Grafex Supreme 2 Piece - Green, 9mm Tip $ 62.66 $ -
Grafex Supreme 2 Piece - White, 9mm Tip $ 62.66 $ -
GS213 Grafex Supreme 2 Piece - Black, 13mm Tip, 210z Multi Weight $ 62.66 $ -
Grafex Supreme 2 Piece - White, 13mm Tip, 210z Multi Weight $  62.66 | |
Grafex Tournament $ -
GT2 Grafex Tournament 2 Piece - Blue, 9mm Tip $ 41.81 $ -
GT213 Grafex Tournament 2 Piece - Blue, 13mm Tip, 210z Multi Weight $ 41.81 | |
Grafex Princess $ -
GP2 Grafex Princess 2 Piece - Metallic Pink, 9mm Tip $ 4181 | |
Grafex Model $ -
GM2 Grafex The Model 2 Piece (Black) 9mm Tip $ 47.18 $ -
GL2 Grafex Lace 2 Piece (Black) 9mm Tip $ 47.18 | |
Grafex Triple X $ -
GTX Grafex Triple X 2 Piece (Black) 9mm Tip $ 67.38 $ -
GTX13 Grafex Triple X 2 Piece (Black) 13mm Tip, 210z Multi Weight $ 67.38 | |
Grafex Jumping Jack Flash $ - |
GJJ5 Grafex Jumping Jack Flash Jump Cue (Black) 9mm Tip $ 36.30 |
$ -
GG-M1-7 |Grafex ‘Commander' Golf Grip 2 Piece - M1-7 9mm Tip $ 73.26 $ -
GG-M1-8 |Grafex ‘Commander’ Golf Grip 2 Piece - M1-8 9mm Tip $ 73.26 $ -
GG-M2 Grafex ‘Commander’ Golf Grip 2 Piece - M2-1 9mm Tip. $ 68.03 $ -
GG-M2 Grafex 'Commander" Golf Grip 2 Piece - M2-2 9mm Tip. $ 68.03 $ -
Grafex 'Commander* Golf Grip 2 Piece - M2-3 9mm Tip. $
170z 0 |[$% -
NF26 2 Piece Fluorescent Blue - 9.5mm Tip $ 31.23 180z B
160z
1702 0 |$ - |
NF24 2 Piece Fluorescent Green - 9.5mm Tip $ 31.23 180z
160z
170z 0 |$ - |
NF210 2 Piece Fluorescent Yellow - 9.5mm Tip $ 31.23 180z
160z
170z 0O ' $ - [
NF211 2 Piece Fluorescent Orange - 9.5mm Tip $ 31.23 180z B
160z
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BILLIARDS

PALKO

Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

170z 0 |$ -
NF29 2 Piece Fluorescent Pink - 9.5mm Tip $ 31.23 180z
160z
170z 0 | $ -
NF212 2 Piece Fluorescent Purple - 9.5mm Tip $ 31.23 180z

Jim Beam Cue and Case Combination
2JB Maple 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Jim Beam | $ 49.95 $ -
branding

Jack Daniels Cue and Case Combination
2JD Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Jack Daniels | $ 49.95 $ -
branding

2BR Bundaberg Rum Cue and Case Combination
Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Bundaberg $ 49.95 $ -
Rum branding

2HO Holden Cue And Case Combination
Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Genuine Holden $ 49.95 $ -
branding

Ford Cue and Case Combination
2FO Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Official Ford branding $ 49.95 $ )

2PB PlayBoy Cue And Case Combination
Ash 2 Piece, 10mm Tip, standard hard cue case with Official Playboy $ 49.95 $ -
branding

Stryker Cye & Case Deal - 2 Piece Ash Hand Splice 9mm Tip

All cues are 57" (160z, 170z, 180z weights) 160z
170z 0 | $ -

PKO-1 Diamond "Jubilee" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 14.90 180z

160z
170z 0 $ -
PKO-2 Diamond "Eureka" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 17.05 180z
160z
170z 0 |$ -
PKO-3 Diamond "Kimberly" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 19.20 180z
160z
170z 0 ' $ -
PKO-3-1 Diamond "Kimberly" Ash 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 19.20 180z
160z
170z 0 |$ -
PKO-3M-1 |Diamond "Empress" Maple 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 19.20 180z
160z
170z 0 |'$ -
PKO-4 Diamond "Victoria" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 20.27 180z
160z
170z 0 |$ -
PKO-6 Diamond "Blue Magic" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 21.32 180z
160z
170z 0 ' $ -
PKO-9-1 Diamond "Paragon” Ash 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 24.94 180z
160z

Diamond "Eternity" Maple 1 Pce 9.5mm Tip - 170z

DKM QN 1 21 07
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ABN: 81 695 825 160
ACN: 092 596 775

Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other

selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

Extension 8"

FYTIYTE | SUPERSEDED, LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE T 160z
170z
PKO-10 Diamond "Tiffany" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip $ 29.85 180z
160z
Diamond "Millennium" Ash 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip 170z
PKO-11 SUPERSEDED, LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE $ 217.95 160z
H n n . . " 170z
PKO-12 Dlamor_wd Centenary" 3/4 Ash Rosewood Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip with 28 $ 48.15 602
Extension
160z
PKO-13 z\llaf.:l(irllr(\]n :Iegenl ASI ROSEWO0O0Q BUlL £ FCe v.omim 11p INC SNOrt 5laCk $ 37.40 1607
) o 170z
PKO-14 D|amopd C"rown Ash Rosewood Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip inc Short Black $ 5236 1807
Extension 8
160z
: " P . 170z
PKO-15 Diamond Ex_ceIS|If)r 3/4 Ash Rosewood Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip inc Short $ 5236 607
Black Extension 8
160z
PKO-16 I;)L?.Ti?fn ,;\"rgyle 374 ASIT ROSEWOOU BUT 2 PCE 9.5MM T1P INC SNOTTBIacK | ¢ 45.82 1602
. N " Lo 170z
PKO-18 Diamond "Asscher" 3/4 Ash Ebony Butt 2 Pce 9.5mm Tip inc Short Black $ 10165 1807

18" Black Extension

cues are 0z welights) wit master tip or

weiahts) with 13mm fin 170z
PKP72A 2 Pce Paris PKO-7-2A, Tan PU Leather Inlays, 9mm Tip $ 135.85 170z
180z

PKP74A 2 Pce Paris PKO-7-4A, White/Black PU Leather Inlays, 9mm Tip $ 116.44 =
0z
S 741 2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-11, Black/Orange PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip, 9mm | .  ,,, o5 | 1802
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Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

BILLIARDS

PALKO

FrN\VI/iLlLL . P 1LLL.T1

Tip 170z o s B

2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-12, Red PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip, 9mm Tip $ 116.50 180z
PKV712 210z 0 |$

2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-12, Red PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip, 13mm Tip $ 116.50 180z 0 |$
PKV713 2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-13, Purple PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip, 9mm Tip $ 116.50 200z 0 |$

2 Pce Vogue PKO-7-13, Purple PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip, 13mm Tip $ 116.50 170z o |s B
PK\/714 2 Pce \(ogue PKO-7-14, Black/Grey PVC Soft Rubber Hand Grip, $  116.50 180z

9mm Tip

All cues are 57" (170z, 180z weights) with 9.5mm Blue tip $
PKO-7-5AS |2 Pce Paris V-DOT PKO-7-5AS - LIMITED EDITION $ 92.50 $
PKO-7-2S |2 Pce Paris V-DOT PKO-7-2S - LIMITED EDITION $ 92.50 $
PKO-7-4S |2 Pce Paris V-DOT PKO-7-4S - LIMITED EDITION $ 92.50

Adjustable Multi-Weight (MW) System 16.5 - 180z. $

2pce, 11mm Screw on tip, Multi Weight system (Black, Blue, Red, Silver,
A2MW Gold & White) $ 35.16

Hand Made Cues $
PHMA11 Palko Hand Made PX1- Ash Cue 1 Piece with 9.5mm Tip $ 10.50 $
PHMA1113 |Palko Hand Made PX1- Ash Cue 1 Piece with 13mm Tip $ 10.50 $
PHMA22 Palko Hand Mande PX2 - Ash Cue 2 Pce Single Splice $ 12.80 $
PHMA22 Palko Hand Made PX3 - 2 Piece Ash with 13mm Tip $ 12.35 $
PHMA22 Palko Hand Made PX4 - 48" 2 Piece Ash $ 14.29 $
PHMA25 Palko Hand Made PX5 -Ash Cue 2 Pce 4 Spliced $ 18.79 $
PHMA22  |Palko Hand Made PX6 - 3 Piece Ash $ 24.50

CUE CASES $
l4c 2 Piece Soft Vinyl $ 3.65 $
14d 1 Piece Soft Vinyl $ 4.95 $
14b Standard Hard Box Case 2 Piece $ 9.80 $
1l4a Aluminium Cue Case Combination Lock $ 52.80 $
14f "Golf Bag" Hard Vinyl 2-Piece (Holds 1 cue) $ 15.63 $
14i "Golf Bag" Hard Vinyl 2-Piece (Holds 2 cue) $ 27.76 $
14e Aluminium Cue Case 2 Pce (Holds 1 cue) $ 24.19 $
149 Aluminium 3/4 Cue Case 2 Pce (Holds 2 Cues) $ 30.30 $
14h Aluminium 3/4 Cue Case 2 Pce (Holds 1 Cues) $ 27.51 $
14j PU Leather Cue Case 2 pce $ 24.00

RESTHEADS & HANDLES $
8a Rest Handle Model P 57" $ 5.87 $
8b Rest Handle 90" Rest Handle (2 pce) $ 13.74 $
8h Cross rest head Plastic $ 0.72 $
8d-b Cross rest head Brass $ 4.67 $
8d-c Cross rest head Chrome $ 4.67 $
8i Spider rest head Plastic $ 0.72 $
8e-b Spider rest head Brass $ 4.67 $
8e-c Spider rest head Chrome $ 4.67 $
8k Goose Neck Brass $ 19.25 $
8l Extended Spider Brass $ 19.99 $
8j Cue Repairer $ 10.25 $
8m Tip Tapper $ 2.15

TIPS & FERRULES $
l4a-b Screw-on Tips Std Brown 11mm $ 0.16 $
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Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.
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Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

BILLIARDS

PALKLDO

14b-b Ferrule - Brass 11mm for Screw on Tip $ 0.25 $
1l4c-b Ferrule - Plastic 11mm for Screw on Tip $ 0.22 $
149-09 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 9mm $ 0.36 $
149-10 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 10mm $ 0.37 $
14g-11 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 11mm $ 0.39 $
149-13 Ferrule - Brass Stick on 13mm $ 0.39 $
14s-09 ELK Master Tips 9mm $ 0.78 $
14s-10 ELK Master Tips 10mm $ 0.78 $
14s-11 ELK Master Tips 11mm $ 0.81 $
14s-13 ELK Master Tips 13mm $ 0.91 $
14m-09 Blue Tips 9mm $ 0.30 $
14m-10 Blue Tips 10mm $ 0.30 $
14m-11 Blue Tips 11mm $ 0.32 $
14m-13 Blue Tips 13mm $ 0.32 $
14p-12 Push on Tip 12mm $ 0.13 $
14p-11 Push on Tip 11mm $ 0.13 $
14L Tips Ebonite (Black Ends for Brass & Chrome Restheads) $ 0.38 $
14gt Grip Tips 11mm (Screw on Rubber Tip) $ 0.88 $
14gt-09 Grip Tips Stick on 9mm $ 0.52 $
14gt-10 Grip Tips Stick on 10mm $ 0.52 $
14gt-11 Grip Tips Stick on 11mm $ 0.52 $
14gt-13 Grip Tips Stick on 13mm $ 0.52 $
13cg Cue Goo - Tip Glue $ 4.60 $

Tip Pick $ 3.50
13tp Avgilable in Blue, Gold, Red, Silver

CHALK & HOLDERS $
6a Chalk Holder Leather Magnetic $ 5.08 $
6a-p Chalk Holder Plastic Magnetic $ 2.07 $
6b Chalk Holders Red Rubber $ 0.47 $
6d-bl Box Chalk (Gross 144 cubes) - Blue $ 16.94 $
6d-gr Box Chalk (Gross 144 cubes) - Green $ 16.94 $
6e-bl Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) - Blue $ 1.90 $
6e-bl Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) - Green $ 1.90 $
6e-re Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) - Red $ 1.90 $
6e-ye Chalk (Box of 12 Cubes) - Yellow $ 2.65 $
6e-pu Chalk (Box of 12 Cubes) - Purple $ 2.65 $
6e-ch Chalk (Box of 12 Cubes) - Charcoal $ 2.65 $
6e-sb Chalk (Box of 12 Cubes) - Slate Blue $ 2.65 $
6t-bl Triangle Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) - Blue $ 3.82 $
6t-gr Triangle Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) - Green $ 3.82 $
6t-red Triangle Chalk (Box of 12 cubes) - Red $ 3.82 $
of Pocket Chalk Holder (Black) $ 5.06
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ABN: 81 695 825 160
ACN: 092 596 775

Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

BRUSHES $ -
7a-09 9" Brush $ 2.53 $ -
7a-12 12" Brush $ 5.22 $ -
7a-u Under rail brush $ 1.60 $ -
7d 10 1/2" Brush $ 5.00

BILLIARD TABLE ACCESSORY PACKS |

Full Accessory Packs B

Full pack includes: 4 x 2 piece cues, pool balls & triangle, snooker balls & ¥
16a triangle, 2 x rest handles, jigger, spider, box of chalk, chalk holder, kelly $ 12464 —

marbles and shaker, wall rules, book of rules, cover, brush, cue rack,

scoreboard and 4 x spare tips $ i

Pool Accessory Pack
16b Pool pack includes: 4 x 2 piece cues, pool balls, box chalk, triangle, rest $ 70.40

handle, jigger, chalk holder, wall rules and a cue rack.

SCOREBOARDS & CUE RACKS $ -
5c-ct Royale Combination Scoreboard - Teak *NO FREE FREIGHT $ 283.66 $ -
5c-cw Royale Combination Scoreboard - Walnut *NO FREE FREIGHT $ 283.66 $ -
5b-tb Scoreboard ( Standard Small ) Wood - Teak with Brass Parts $ 18.95 $ -
5b-tc Scoreboard ( Standard Small ) Wood - Teak with Chrome Parts $ 18.95 $ -
5b-wb Scoreboard ( Standard Small ) Wood - Walnut with Brass Parts $ 18.95 $ -
5b-wc Scoreboard ( Standard Small ) Wood - Walnut with Chrome Parts $ 18.95 $ -
Sa-t Deluxe Combination Scoreboard - Teak with Chrome Clips (Holds cues, $ 12238 $ i

pool balls and snooker balls) *NO FREE FREIGHT '

Deluxe Combination Scoreboard - Walnut with Chrome Clips (Holds cues,

Sa-w pool balls and snooker balls) *NO FREE FREIGHT $ 12238 $ )

Scoreboard (PARTS) - Brass
5h-b (2 x score runner, 4 pointers, 1 score strip, 450mm long) $ 13.75 $ i

Scoreboard (PARTS) - Chrome
5h-c (2 x score runner, 4 pointers, 1 score strip, 450mm long) $ 14.92 $ i
5f-b Number Sticker - Brass $ 2.15 $ -
5f-c Number Sticker - Chrome $ 2.15 $ -
5e-t Cue Rack - Wood - Teak with Plastic Clips $ 9.23 $ -
5e-w Cue Rack - Wood - Walnut with Plastic Clips $ 9.23 $ -
5d-bt Cue Rack - Wood - Teak with Brass Clips $ 24.84 $ -
5d-ct Cue Rack - Wood - Teak with Chrome Clips $ 24.84 $ -
5d-bw Cue Rack - Wood - Walnut with Brass Clips $ 24.84 $ -
5d-cw Cue Rack - Wood - Walnut with Chrome Clips $ 24.84 $ -
5p-c Chrome Cue Stand (600mm high) $ 40.70 $ -
5p-b Brass Cue Stand (600mm high) $ 40.70 $ -
5d-b-k Black Cue Stand (600mm High) $ 40.70 $ -
5i Corner Cue Stand $ 35.16 $ -
5k-bl Rubber Cue Hangers - Blue $ 1.58 $ -
5k-gr Rubber Cue Hangers - Green $ 1.58 $ -
5k-re Rubber Cue Hangers - Red $ 1.58 $ -
5k-ye Rubber Cue Hangers - Yellow $ 1.58 $ -
5kp-bl Plastic Cue Hangers - Blue $ 0.95 $ -
5kp-gr Plastic Cue Hangers - Green $ 0.95 $ -
5kp-ye Plastic Cue Hangers - Yellow $ 0.95 $ -
5r-t Flat Pack Cue Rack - Teak $ 55.72 $ -
5r-w Flat Pack Cue Rack - Walnut $ 55.72 $ -
5m Cue Clip - Black nylon $ 0.65 $ -
5n-b Cue Clip - Brass $ 0.82 $ -
5n-c Cue Clip - Chrome $ 0.82

DART BOARDS $ -
10c-bu Bundaberg Rum Bristle Dart Board & 3x Darts $ 42.95 $ -
10c-jb Jim Beam Bristle Dart Board & 3x Darts $ 42.95 $ -
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BILLIARDS

PALKLDOY

Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

10c-jd Jack Daniels Bristle Dart Board & 3x Darts $ 42.95

OTHER ACCESSORIES $ -
13a Kelly Shaker $ 1.37 $ -
13b-b Kelly Marbles $ 1.27 $ -
13p Leather Kelly Shaker $ 8.72 $ -
13q Kelly Marbles Wooden $ 3.53 $ -
13e Brass 2 Piece Cue Joiner $ 2.44 $ -
13i Rule Sheets $ 0.96 $ -
13j Rule Books $ 2.07 $ -
13h Master Spots $ 0.16 $ -
13 Pool/Snooker Glove $ 2.48 $ -
13n Rubber Cue Bumper $ 0.27 $ -
13m Coin Mechanism, Essex Straight 6 $ 126.50 $ -
13r Clock - Hexagonal Wooden $ 29.43 $ -
13s Clock - Round Plastic $ 23.93 $ -
13TP Cue Tip Pick with Keyring $ 3.50 $ -
13hs Hot Spots - Table Spots $ 0.20

LIGHTS

Chassis $ -
20a Light Standard Chrome (Chassis Only) - 3 Shade $ 59.40 $ -
20a-4 Light Standard Chrome (Chassis Only) - 4 Shade $ 79.20 $ -
20b Light Standard Gold (Chassis Only) - 3 Shade $ 59.40 $ -
20b-4 Light Standard Gold (Chassis Only) - 4 Shade $ 79.20 $ -
20c Light Standard Brushed Stainless Finish (Chassis Only) - 3 Shade $ 68.93 $ -
20c-4 Light Standard Brushed Stainless Finish (Chassis Only) - 4 Shade $ 91.30 $ -
20EGRSET |Light Shades Green x 3 and Green Chassis $ 75.00

Shades $ -
20e-bk Black Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41 $ -
20e-bk4 Black Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40 $ -
20e-bl Blue Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41 $ -
20e-bl4 Blue Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40 $ -
20e-bu Burgundy Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41 $ -
20e-bu4 Burgundy Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40 $ -
20e-gr Green Shades - Set of 3 $ 39.41 $ -
20e-gr4 Green Shades - Set of 4 $ 43.40 $ -
20e-bru Brushed Stainless Finish Shades - Set of 3 $ 59.95 $ -
20e-brud Brushed Stainless Finish Shades - Set of 4 $ 77.00 $ -
20e-cr Chrome Shades - Set of 3 $ 51.70 $ -
20e-cr4 Chrome Shades - Set of 4 $ 63.80 $ -
20e-go Gold Shades - Set of 3 $ 51.70 $ -
20e-go4 | Gold Shades - Set of 4 $  63.80 | |

Light Hoods $ -
20g-t8 Standard Wooden Light - Teak Gloss $ 151.00 $ -
20g-ts8 Standard Wooden Light - Teak Satin $ 151.00 $ -
20g-ws8 Standard Wooden Light - Walnut Gloss $ 151.00 $ -
20g-ws8 Standard Wooden Light - Walnut Satin $ 151.00 $ -
20g-t12 Full Size Wooden Light - Teak Gloss $ 198.00 $ -
20g-ts12 Full Size Wooden Light - Teak Satin $ 198.00 $ -
20g-w12 Full Size Wooden Light - Walnut Gloss $ 198.00 $ -
20g-ws12 Full Size Wooden Light - Teak Satin $ 198.00 | |

TABLE COVERS $ -
15a-8 Vinyl Cover 8' $ 6.72 $ -
15a-9 Vinyl Cover 9' $ 7.53 $ -
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Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

BILLIARDS

PALKLDOY

15¢-7 Calico Cover 7' $ 16.54 $ -
15c-8 Calico Cover 8' $ 17.37 $ -
15¢-9 Calico Cover 9' $ 19.24 $ -
15¢-10 Calico Cover 10' $ 24.61 $ -
15¢-12 Calico Cover 12' $ 26.95 $ -
15f-7-bk Full Length Fitted Table Cover (820mm Height) 7' - Black $ 62.08 $ -
15g-7-bk Fitted Table Cover 7' - Black $ 32.92 $ -
15g-7-bu Fitted Table Cover 7' - Burgundy $ 32.92 $ -
15g-7-bl Fitted Table Cover 7' - Blue $ 33.00 $ -
15g9-7-gr Fitted Table Cover 7' - Green $ 33.00 $ -
15f-8-bk Full Length Fitted Table Cover (820mm Height) 8' - Black $ 70.79 $ -
15g-8-bk Fitted Table Cover 8' - Black $ 36.98 $ -
15g-8-bu Fitted Table Cover 8' - Burgundy $ 36.98 $ -
15g-8-brl Fitted Table Cover 8' - Brown $ 36.98 $ -
15¢-8-brl Fitted Table Cover 8' - Brown Metallic $ 36.98 $ -
15f-9-bk Full Length Fitted Table Cover (820mm Height) 9' - Black $ 79.98 $ -
15g-9-bk Fitted Table Cover 9' - Black $ 44 .98 $ -
15g-9-bu Fitted Table Cover 9' - Burgundy $ 44.98 $ -
15g-9-bl Fitted Table Cover 9' - Blue $ 47.30 $ -
15g-9-gr Fitted Table Cover 9' - Green $ 47.30 $ -
15g-10-bk  |Fitted Table Cover 10' - Black $ 62.29 $ -
15g-12-bk  |Fitted Table Cover 12' - Black $ 78.70

NETS & RAILS $ -
3e-b Empire Rails Set 6 (does not include nets) Brass $ 28.95 $ -
3e-c Empire Rails Set 6 (does not include nets) Chrome $ 28.95 $ -
3a Empire Rail Nets (Heavy) Set 6 $ 12.79 $ -
3a-b Empire Rail Nets (Heavy) Set 6 BLACK $ 13.50 $ -
3g Empire Rail Strap - Black Set 6 $ 5.21 $ -
3g-1 Empire Rail Strap - Black Single $ 0.96 $ -
3b Medium Bag Nets (Heavy) Set 6 $ 8.41 $ -
3c Large Bag Nets (Heavy) Set 6 $ 17.33 $ -
3d Medium Vinyl Cover Nets (Leatherettes) Set 6 $ 10.34 $ -
3f Leathers / Set 6 - Black $ 13.22 $ -
3f Leathers / Set 6 - Brown $ 13.22 $ -
3h Pocket Liners - Set 6 (3") $ 5.80

BRACKETS, BUTTONS & HOOKS $ -
4a-b Fancy Brass Bracket Bolt On Set 6 $ 47.84 $ -
da-c Fancy Chrome Bracket Bolt On Set 6 $ 50.60 $ -
4c-d Flat Brass Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (square) $ 36.30 $ -
4c-f Flat Chrome Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (square) $ 41.80 $ -
4c-e Flat Brass Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (rounded) $ 39.05 $ -
4c-g Flat Chrome Bracket - Bolt on Set 6 (rounded) $ 46.20 $ -
de-f Screw on Brass Bracket - Set 6 $ 34.65 $ -
4e-g Screw on Chrome Bracket - Set 6 $ 37.95 $ -
4m Pressed Brackets - Set 6 $ 6.79 $ -
4k Brass Button $ 3.63 $ -
49-b Brass Adjustable Hooks - Set of 2 $ 18.95 $ -
4q9-c Chrome Adjustable Hooks - Set of 2 $ 18.95 $ -
4r Wooden Buttons - 1" $ 0.21

FEET, GLIDES & FLANGES (price is each) $ -
49 Fancy Large Brass Feet $ 20.20 $ -
4h Plain Large Brass Feet $ 19.72 $ -
4h-c Plain Large Chrome Feet $ 20.72 $ -
4i Fancy Small Brass Feet $ 10.40 $ -
4i-a Fancy Small Chrome Feet $ 10.40 $ -
4 Plain Small Brass Feet (Includes Flange, Bolt & Nut) $ 12.60 $ -
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Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.

Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.

Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.

BILLIARDS

PALKLDO

4l-a Plain Small Chrome Feet (Includes Flange, Bolt & Nut) $ 12.60 $ -
4j Flange - add flange with items 4gq, 4h, 4i & 4i-a $ 3.21 $ -
40 Adjustable Glides - (does not include T-nuts) $ 5.50 $ -
4p T-nuts $ 0.22 $ -
BIN Bolt/Nut - Each $ 1.59 | |

CLOTH (priced per yard) $ -
12a-bl Non Directional Outdoor Cloth - Width 56" - Blue $ 15.64 $ -
12a-gr Non Directional Outdoor Cloth - Width 56" - Green $ 15.64 $ -
12d-bl Non Directional - Width 61" - Blue $ 24.06 $ -
12d-bu Non Directional - Width 61" - Burgundy $ 24.06 $ -
12d-gr Non Directional - Width 61" - Green $ 24.06 _:

Strachan 6811 $ -
12g-w-gr  |Strachan 6811 Tournament 320z - 100% Wool, 76" wide - Olive Green $ 95.04 $ -
12h-bk Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide, - Black $ 56.87 $ -
12h-bl Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide, - Blue $ 56.87 $ -
12h-bu Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide - Burgundy $ 56.87 $ -
12h-eb Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide - Electric Blue $ 56.87 $ -
12h-gr Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide, - Olive Green $ 56.87 $ -
12h-pu Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide, - Purple $ 56.87 $ -
12h-re Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide, - Red $ 56.87 $ -
12h-sb Strachan 6811 - 100% Wool, 63" wide, - Slate Blue $ 5687 e

FSN Directional $ -
12b-w-bk  |FSN Directional Cloth 100% Wool, Width 78" (Full size) - Black $ 84.21 $ -
12b-w-bl FSN Directional Cloth 100% Wool, Width 78" (Full size) - Blue $ 84.21 $ -
12b-w-bu  |FSN Directional Cloth 100% Wool, Width 78" (Full size) - Burgundy $ 84.21 $ -
12b-w-gr FSN Directional Cloth 100% Wool, Width 78" (Full size) - Green $ 84.21 $ -
12b-w-gy |FSN Directional Cloth 100% Wool, Width 78" (Full size) - Grey $ 84.21 $ -
12b-61-bk |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Black $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-bl |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Blue $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-br |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Bronze $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-bu |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Burgundy $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-ch |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Chocolate $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-go |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Gold $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-gr |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Green $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-gy |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Grey $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-na |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Navy $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-pa |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Paprika $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-pu |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Purple $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-re |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Red $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-sb |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Slate Blue $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-sp |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Spruce $ 47.58 $ -
12b-61-to |FSN Directional Cloth - 100% Wool, 61" Width - Torquise $ 4758 e

Worsted Cloth $ -
12w-bl Worsted Cloth - Blue $ 35.00 $ -
12w-bu Worsted Cloth - Burgundy $ 35.00 $ -
12w-to Worsted Cloth - Torquoise $ 35.00 $ -
12i-gr STRACHAN Super-Pro Width 78" / Green - Worsted $ 52.00 $ -
12s-w-bl Simonis 860™ Width 78" / Tournament Blue $ 73.00 $ -
12s-w-gr Simonis 860™ Width 78" / Simonis Green $ 73.00

TABLE RUBBER $ -
1lla Moulded Pre Cut 42" per pce (7" $ 4.65 $ -
11b Moulded Pre Cut 48" per pce (8) $ 4.93 $ -
1lc Moulded Pre Cut 54" per pce (9") $ 6.38 $ -
11d Moulded Pre Cut 72" per pce (10' & 12" $ 8.69 $ -
1lla K66 Pre Cut 42" per pce (7 $ 7.19 $ -
11b K66 Pre Cut 48" per pce (8 $ 7.86 $ -
1lc K66 Pre Cut 54" per pce (9" $ 8.36
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Terms & Conditions
To ensure you receive your order as soon as possible please Fax or Email your purchase order by 10.00am. This will allow for
same day dispatch on most accessory orders.
Palko staff will endeavour to source the best possible freight prices through either Couriers Please, TNT, Australia Post and other
selected transporters. All accessory purchases over $500.00 exclusive of GST will be free of freight charge to all states except
Tasmania and N.T.
Free freight does not apply to tables, slate, timber lights, full packs, pool packs, rolls of cloth, combination scoreboards, Arcade
Machines, or some extra ordinary items and promotions.
SLATE s -
7'x 3' 6" x 3/4" 1 Piece Slate
9a $ 176.00 $ -

Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled

8' x 4' x 3/4" 1 Piece Slate
o Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled $  209.00 $ -

8'x 4'x 1" 3 Piece Slate
9b2 Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled $ 253.00 $ -

I X4 0 XJo/4 S Flece dSldle
Danlznte it © Danindad Dra Drillad

S 242.00 s -

9'x4'6" x 1" 3 Piece Slate
o Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled, Brass Dowells $ 374.00 $ -

10'x5'11/2"x 1 1/2" 5 Piece Slate
% Pockets Cut & Rounded, Pre Drilled, Rail Holes & Bolts $ 825.00 $ -

12'x6'1 1/2"x 1 1/2" 5 Piece Slate
of Pockets Cut& Rounded, Pre Drilled, Rail Holes & Bolts $ 1,094.50

GAMES ROOM PRODUCTS $ -
130 Table Tennis Top. Includes 2 bats, net and balls. TBA $ -
Palgame |Palko Game $  18.00 | | $ -

CLAM PACKAGED ACCESSORIES $ -
CPl-a PALKO 2" Pool Balls $ 14.50 $ -
CP-1b PALKO 2" Snooker Balls $ 14.50 $ -
CP8881 9mm & 10mm Tips Stick On Blue x 6 $ 1.35 $ -
CP8883P |11mm Ferrule Plastic Screw on Tip x 6 $ 0.90 $ -
CP8883B |11mm Ferrule Brass Screw on Tip X 6 $ 1.20 $ -
CP8884 11mm Tip Screw On x 6 $ 0.95 $ -
CP8885 Chalk Pieces Blue x 6 $ 0.95 $ -
CP8886 Chalk Pieces Green x 6 $ 0.95 $ -
CP8887 Rest Head Plastic x 1 $ 1.00 $ -
CP8887B |Rest Head Brass x 1 $ 5.50 $ -
CP8887C |Rest Head Chrome x 1 $ 5.50 $ -
CP8889 Rest Head Spider Plastic x 1 $ 1.00 $ -
CP8889B |Rest Head Spider Brass x 1 $ 5.50 $ -
CP8889C |Rest Head Spider Chrome x 1 $ 5.50 $ -
CP8891 Tip Glue & 6 Pcs Tip $ 1.50 $ -
CP8892 Plastic Rounder Sander x 2 $ 1.50 $ -
CP8894 Chalk Holder Magnetic x 1 $ 2.75 $ -
CP8895 Key Ring Chain N0.9 x 1 $ 1.75 $ -
CP88962 |Ball White 2" x 1 $ 3.50 $ -
CP88972 |BallNo.8-2"x1 $ 3.50 $ -
CP8901 Tip Glue x 1 $ 1.45 $ -
CP8902 Shaft Slicker x1 $ 1.60 $ -
CP8903 Chalk Holder Rubber Red x 2 $ 1.50 $ -
CP8904 Cue Clamp x 1 $ 1.85 $ -
CP8907 Kelly Marbles Plastic x 1 Set $ 2.50 $ -
CP8908 Deluxe Cue Repair Kit $ 4.50 $ -
CP8910 Kelly Shaker Plastic x 1 $ 2.50 $ -
CP8910B |Kelly Shaker Plastic & Plastic Marbles x 1 $ 4.50 $ -
CP8918 Billiard Glove x 1 $ 2.25 $ -
CP8919 Brush Under Rail x 1 $ 1.90 $ -
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